Pos

DNF

DNF

DNF
10

Boat

Hired Gun
Lucy

Sierra Hotel
Whiskey Thief
Skye Boat
Beets Me
Polonaise
Axios

Cat's Pajamas
Nutmeg

Skipper
Boggs,Greg
Dail,Bernard
Gibson,Mike
Collins,Doug
Osborne,Luke
Bowers,Chuck
Masengil,Mike
Moody,lsaac
McLernan,Brian
Rhea,Bob

2024 Spring Series

Race #1
PHRF Type
24  Lindenberg 22
0 J24
30 S27.9
90 Beneteau 235
96  Erickkson 25
24 Cal24
318 Cape Dory 30
60 Catalina27
0 J24
90 Catalina25

Start

13:23:02
13:24:55
13:22:34
13:17:52
13:17:24
13:23:02
13:00:00
13:20:13
13:24:55
13:17:52

13:23:02

Finish

15:10:40
15:29:20
15:46:20
17:20:20
17:20:22
17:32:02

18:13:16

Elapsed

1:47:38
2:04:25
2:23:46
4:02:28
3:57:20
4:11:49

4:55:24

Corrected Score

1:45:45 0.75
2:04:25 2
2:21:25 3
3:55:25 4

9
3:55:27 5

9
4:07:.07 6

9
4:48:21 7



Division Fleet

Spinnaker Spinnaker
Spinnaker Spinnaker
Spinnaker Spinnaker
Spinnaker Spinnaker

Non-Spinnaker Non-Spinnaker
Non-Spinnaker Non-Spinnaker
Non-Spinnaker Non-Spinnaker
Non-Spinnaker Non-Spinnaker
Spinnaker Spinnaker

Non-Spinnaker Non-Spinnaker

2024 Spring Series
Race #1



